
Statement Date: 10/01/20-10/31/20
Account Number: 4582

Naomi LausiiTupou
7001 RIO LINDA BLVD
RIO LINDA, CA 95673

217 Centre Street, #180, New York, NY 10013

current.com

support.current.com

1-888-851-1172

CHECKING ACCOUNT

SUMMARY OF ACTIVITY SINCE LAST STATEMENT

BEGINNING BALANCE DATE: 10/01/20

$0.69
DEPOSITS/ MISC CREDITS TOTAL: 31

$6,770.83
WITHDRAWALS/ MISC DEBITS TOTAL: 102

$6,747.76

ENDING BALANCE DATE: 10/31/20

$23.76
SERVICE CHARGE

$4.99

STATEMENT DETAILS

DATE DESCRIPTION LOCATION DEBITS CREDITS BALANCE

STARTING BALANCE $0.69

10/03/20 Purchase APPLE.COM/BILL         866-712-7753 
CAUS

866 712 7753, CA $7.99 -$7.30

10/05/20 Deposit IHSSCMIPSE $895.23 $887.93

10/05/20 Deposit IHSSCMIPSE $1,163.89 $2,051.82

10/05/20 Purchase VENMO*                 Visa Direct  NYUS Visa Direct, NY $500.00 $1,551.82

10/05/20 Purchase APPLE CASH             CUPERTINO    
CAUS

Cupertino, CA $80.00 $1,471.82

10/05/20 Purchase PAYPAL *SLOLOHEA24     Visa Direct  
CAUS

Visa Direct, CA $103.20 $1,368.62

10/05/20 Purchase APPLE.COM/BILL         866-712-7753 
CAUS

866 712 7753, CA $29.99 $1,338.63

10/05/20 Purchase APPLE CASH             CUPERTINO    
CAUS

Cupertino, CA $150.00 $1,188.63

10/05/20 Purchase WM SUPERC Wal-Mart Sup ANTELOPE       
CA

Antelope, CA $32.88 $1,155.75

10/06/20 Purchase APPLE CASH             CUPERTINO    
CAUS

Cupertino, CA $27.00 $1,128.75
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DATE DESCRIPTION LOCATION DEBITS CREDITS BALANCE

10/06/20 Purchase SACRAMENTO MUNICIPAL   
WWW.SMUD.ORG CAUS

Www Smud Org, 
CA

$300.00 $828.75

10/06/20 Purchase APPLE CASH             CUPERTINO    
CAUS

Cupertino, CA $39.00 $789.75

10/06/20 Purchase TASTY PALACE CHINESE RE9163311122   
CAUS

9163311122, CA $40.00 $749.75

10/06/20 Purchase APPLE CASH             CUPERTINO    
CAUS

Cupertino, CA $13.00 $736.75

10/06/20 Purchase COMCAST CALIFORNIA     
800-266-2278 CAUS

800 266 2278, CA $143.61 $593.14

10/06/20 Purchase MCDONALD'S F161        RIO LINDA      
CA

Rio Linda, CA $62.41 $530.73

10/06/20 Purchase MCDONALD'S F16147      RIO LINDA    
CAUS

Rio Linda, CA $12.05 $518.68

10/06/20 Purchase RITE AID 6788          RIO LINDA    CAUS Rio Linda, CA $10.87 $507.81

10/07/20 Purchase FOOD 4 LESS #15        RIO LINDA      CA Rio Linda, CA $50.00 $457.81

10/07/20 Purchase RITE AID 6788          RIO LINDA    CAUS Rio Linda, CA $26.69 $431.12

10/07/20 Purchase APPLE.COM/BILL         866-712-7753 
CAUS

866 712 7753, CA $9.99 $421.13

10/07/20 Purchase LITTLE CAESARS 1       RIO LINDA    
CAUS

Rio Linda, CA $1.62 $419.51

10/07/20 Purchase APPLE CASH             CUPERTINO    
CAUS

Cupertino, CA $21.00 $398.51

10/08/20 Purchase Microsoft*Xbox         msbill.info  WAUS Msbill Info, WA $19.99 $378.52

10/08/20 Purchase RIO FOOD & LIQU        RIO LINDA      
CA

Rio Linda, CA $54.69 $323.83

10/09/20 Purchase CHILIS SACRAMENTO RELO 
SACRAMENTO   CAUS

Sacramento, CA $44.80 $279.03

10/09/20 Refunded Purchase PAYPAL*Lausii-Tupou 
NaoSan Jose     CAUS

$990.00 $1,269.03

10/09/20 Purchase VENMO*                 Visa Direct  NYUS Visa Direct, NY $1,150.00 $119.03

10/09/20 Purchase APPLEBEES ARDE         SACRAMENTO   
CAUS

Sacramento, CA $82.87 $36.16

10/10/20 Purchase APPLE CASH             CUPERTINO    
CAUS

Cupertino, CA $9.00 $27.16

10/10/20 Refunded Purchase VENMO*Tupou Naomi      
New York CityNYUS

$39.60 $66.76

10/10/20 Purchase RITE AID 6788          RIO LINDA    CAUS Rio Linda, CA $32.10 $34.66

10/11/20 Purchase CASH APP*MARISA TUISAMAVisa Visa Transfer, CA $10.00 $24.66
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DATE DESCRIPTION LOCATION DEBITS CREDITS BALANCE

TransferCAUS

10/11/20 Purchase CASH APP*MARISA TUISAMAVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $8.00 $16.66

10/11/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI TUPOU*ADVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $10.00 $6.66

10/13/20 Purchase APPLE CASH             CUPERTINO    
CAUS

Cupertino, CA $6.00 $0.66

10/13/20 Purchase DOORDASH DASHPASS      SAN 
FRANCISCOCAUS

San Francisco, CA $9.99 -$9.33

10/14/20 Refunded Purchase VENMO*Tupou Naomi      
New York CityNYUS

$39.60 $30.27

10/14/20 Purchase ZEL*TILEINA TUPAI      Visa Direct  
AZUS

Visa Direct, AZ $6.00 $24.27

10/14/20 Refunded Purchase Cash App*Cash Out      Visa 
Direct  CAUS

$14.87 $39.14

10/14/20 Transfer to Wallet $20.00 $19.14

10/15/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $10.00 $9.14

10/15/20 Transfer from Wallet $20.00 $29.14

10/15/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $20.00 $9.14

10/15/20 Purchase APPLE.COM/BILL         866-712-7753 
CAUS

866 712 7753, CA $3.99 $5.15

10/16/20 Purchase sacramento $18.00 -$12.85

10/16/20 Purchase APPLE.COM/BILL         866-712-7753 
CAUS

866 712 7753, CA $8.99 -$21.84

10/20/20 Deposit IHSSCMIPSE $1,240.53 $1,218.69

10/20/20 Deposit IHSSCMIPSE $898.45 $2,117.14

10/20/20 Purchase VENMO*                 Visa Direct  NYUS Visa Direct, NY $500.00 $1,617.14

10/20/20 Transfer to Wallet For Vegas $1,000.00 $617.14

10/20/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $15.00 $602.14

10/20/20 Purchase METROPCS MOBILE WEB    
888-863-8768 WAUS

888 863 8768, WA $100.20 $501.94

10/20/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $35.00 $466.94

10/20/20 Purchase APPLE.COM/BILL         866-712-7753 
CAUS

866 712 7753, CA $9.99 $456.95
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DATE DESCRIPTION LOCATION DEBITS CREDITS BALANCE

10/20/20 Purchase FOOD 4 LESS #15        RIO LINDA      CA Rio Linda, CA $14.90 $442.05

10/20/20 Purchase ARCHWAY MARKET         RIO LINDA      
CA

Rio Linda, CA $9.10 $432.95

10/20/20 Purchase MCDONALD'S F16147      RIO LINDA    
CAUS

Rio Linda, CA $44.65 $388.30

10/20/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $27.00 $361.30

10/20/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $9.00 $352.30

10/20/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $14.00 $338.30

10/21/20 Purchase MCDONALD'S F16147      RIO LINDA    
CAUS

Rio Linda, CA $36.04 $302.26

10/21/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $18.00 $284.26

10/21/20 Purchase Microsoft*Xbox         msbill.info  WAUS Msbill Info, WA $19.99 $264.27

10/22/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $53.00 $211.27

10/22/20 Refunded Purchase VENMO*Tupou Naomi      
New York CityNYUS

$21.75 $233.02

10/22/20 Purchase MCDONALD'S F16147      RIO LINDA    
CAUS

Rio Linda, CA $30.41 $202.61

10/22/20 Purchase MCDONALD'S F16147      RIO LINDA    
CAUS

Rio Linda, CA $6.67 $195.94

10/22/20 Purchase 1101 BROADWAY          SACRAMENTO   
CAUS

Sacramento, CA $103.25 $92.69

10/22/20 ATM Fee Out-of-Network ATM Fee $2.50 $90.19

10/22/20 Purchase MAK'S GAS              SACRAMENTO   
CAUS

Sacramento, CA $12.74 $77.45

10/22/20 Transfer from Wallet $100.00 $177.45

10/22/20 Purchase BURLINGTON STORES 865  
SACRAMENTO   CAUS

Sacramento, CA $145.24 $32.21

10/23/20 Transfer from Wallet $50.00 $82.21

10/23/20 Transfer from Wallet $25.00 $107.21

10/23/20 Purchase WM SUPERC Wal-Mart Sup ANTELOPE       
CA

Antelope, CA $88.32 $18.89

10/23/20 Transfer from Wallet $25.00 $43.89

10/23/20 Transfer from Wallet $50.00 $93.89
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DATE DESCRIPTION LOCATION DEBITS CREDITS BALANCE

10/23/20 Purchase 7-ELEVEN               RIO LINDA      CA Rio Linda, CA $27.51 $66.38

10/23/20 Purchase SUPER X MARKET         SACRAMENTO     
CA

Sacramento, CA $8.66 $57.72

10/23/20 Transfer from Wallet $50.00 $107.72

10/23/20 Purchase ARCO #42946 AMPM       COALINGA       
CA

Coalinga, CA $15.80 $91.92

10/24/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $40.00 $51.92

10/24/20 Purchase 112 GIFT SHOP          LAS VEGAS    
NVUS

Las Vegas, NV $43.30 $8.62

10/24/20 Transfer from Wallet $50.00 $58.62

10/24/20 Purchase 7-ELEVEN               LAS VEGAS      NV Las Vegas, NV $8.18 $50.44

10/25/20 Transfer from Wallet $200.00 $250.44

10/25/20 Purchase CYB-LIGHT UP PRODUCTS  LAS VEGAS      
NV

Las Vegas, NV $22.75 $227.69

10/25/20 Purchase 2000 S. LAS VEGAS BLVD.LAS VEGAS    
NVUS

Las Vegas, NV $167.99 $59.70

10/25/20 ATM Fee Out-of-Network ATM Fee $2.50 $57.20

10/25/20 Transfer from Wallet $100.00 $157.20

10/25/20 Purchase STRAT CAFE             LAS VEGAS    
NVUS

Las Vegas, NV $75.86 $81.34

10/25/20 Purchase CCLV - ADVENTURE DOME  LAS 
VEGAS    NVUS

Las Vegas, NV $59.90 $21.44

10/25/20 Purchase MIDWAY_ITELLER_KIOSK   LAS VEGAS      
NV

Las Vegas, NV $20.00 $1.44

10/25/20 Transfer from Wallet $100.00 $101.44

10/25/20 Purchase CCLV - TRADING POST    LAS VEGAS    
NVUS

Las Vegas, NV $23.08 $78.36

10/25/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $75.00 $3.36

10/26/20 Transfer from Wallet $50.00 $53.36

10/26/20 Refunded Purchase APPLE CASH             Visa 
Direct  CAUS

$99.00 $152.36

10/26/20 Transfer to Wallet $100.00 $52.36

10/26/20 Transfer from Wallet $100.00 $152.36

10/26/20 Purchase TARGET T-0265 4001 S MaLas Vegas    
NVUS

Las Vegas, NV $52.07 $100.29
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DATE DESCRIPTION LOCATION DEBITS CREDITS BALANCE

10/26/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $40.00 $60.29

10/26/20 Purchase 2000 LAS VEGAS BLVD SO LAS VEGAS    
NVUS

Las Vegas, NV $27.99 $32.30

10/26/20 ATM Fee Out-of-Network ATM Fee $2.50 $29.80

10/26/20 Transfer from Wallet $100.00 $129.80

10/26/20 Purchase 2000 LAS VEGAS BLVD SO LAS VEGAS    
NVUS

Las Vegas, NV $107.99 $21.81

10/26/20 ATM Fee Out-of-Network ATM Fee $2.50 $19.31

10/26/20 Transfer from Wallet $50.00 $69.31

10/26/20 Purchase 2000 LAS VEGAS BLVD SO LAS VEGAS    
NVUS

Las Vegas, NV $47.99 $21.32

10/26/20 ATM Fee Out-of-Network ATM Fee $2.50 $18.82

10/26/20 Refunded Purchase VENMO*Tupou Naomi      
New York CityNYUS

$49.50 $68.32

10/26/20 Transfer from Wallet $50.00 $118.32

10/26/20 Purchase LOVES COUNTRY          TEHACHAPI    
CAUS

Tehachapi, CA $43.02 $75.30

10/26/20 Purchase MCDONALD'S F33616      TEHACHAPI    
CAUS

Tehachapi, CA $26.53 $48.77

10/27/20 Refunded Purchase Cash App*Cash Out      Visa 
Direct  CAUS

$20.91 $69.68

10/27/20 Refunded Purchase Cash App*Cash Out      Visa 
Direct  CAUS

$38.90 $108.58

10/27/20 Account Charge October Subscription Payment $4.99 $103.59

10/28/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $20.00 $83.59

10/28/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $18.00 $65.59

10/28/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $24.00 $41.59

10/28/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $20.00 $21.59

10/28/20 Refunded Purchase VENMO*Tupou Naomi      
New York CityNYUS

$39.60 $61.19

10/28/20 Purchase STARBUCKS STORE 48248  RIO LINDA    
CAUS

Rio Linda, CA $38.80 $22.39

10/28/20 Purchase RIO LINDA GAS A        RIO LINDA      CA Rio Linda, CA $20.49 $1.90
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DATE DESCRIPTION LOCATION DEBITS CREDITS BALANCE

10/29/20 Refunded Purchase PAYPAL*Lausii-Tupou 
NaoSan Jose     CAUS

$99.00 $100.90

10/29/20 Purchase SQ *ROEMER PUMPKIN 
PATCSacramento   CAUS

Sacramento, CA $4.00 $96.90

10/29/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $20.00 $76.90

10/29/20 Purchase SQ *ROEMER PUMPKIN 
PATCSacramento   CAUS

Sacramento, CA $8.00 $68.90

10/29/20 Purchase PANDA EXPRESS          SACRAMENTO   
CAUS

Sacramento, CA $15.00 $53.90

10/29/20 Purchase CVS/PHARM 02290--1587  
Sacramento     CA

Sacramento, CA $6.00 $47.90

10/31/20 Purchase CASH APP*NAOMI LAUSII TVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $8.00 $39.90

10/31/20 Purchase Wal-Mart Super Center  ANTELOPE       
CA

Antelope, CA $16.14 $23.76

ENDING BALANCE $23.76

DAILY ENDING BALANCE

DATE BALANCE

10/03/20 -$7.30

10/05/20 $1,155.75

10/06/20 $507.81

10/07/20 $398.51

10/08/20 $323.83

10/09/20 $36.16

10/10/20 $34.66

10/11/20 $6.66

10/13/20 -$9.33

10/14/20 $19.14

10/15/20 $5.15

10/16/20 -$21.84

10/20/20 $338.30
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DATE BALANCE

10/21/20 $264.27

10/22/20 $32.21

10/23/20 $91.92

10/24/20 $50.44

10/25/20 $3.36

10/26/20 $48.77

10/27/20 $103.59

10/28/20 $1.90

10/29/20 $47.90

10/31/20 $23.76
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SAVINGS PODS

SUMMARY OF ACTIVITY SINCE LAST STATEMENT

BEGINNING BALANCE DATE: 10/01/20

$0.00
DEPOSITS/ MISC CREDITS TOTAL: 3

$1,120.00
WITHDRAWALS/ MISC DEBITS TOTAL: 16

$1,120.00

ENDING BALANCE DATE: 10/31/20

$0.00
SERVICE CHARGE

$0.00

STATEMENT DETAILS

DATE DESCRIPTION LOCATION DEBITS CREDITS BALANCE

STARTING BALANCE $0.00

10/14/20 Transfer from Wallet $20.00 $20.00

10/15/20 Transfer to Wallet $20.00 $0.00

10/20/20 Transfer from Wallet For Vegas $1,000.00 $1,000.00

10/22/20 Transfer to Wallet $100.00 $900.00

10/23/20 Transfer to Wallet $50.00 $850.00

10/23/20 Transfer to Wallet $25.00 $825.00

10/23/20 Transfer to Wallet $25.00 $800.00

10/23/20 Transfer to Wallet $50.00 $750.00

10/23/20 Transfer to Wallet $50.00 $700.00

10/24/20 Transfer to Wallet $50.00 $650.00

10/25/20 Transfer to Wallet $200.00 $450.00

10/25/20 Transfer to Wallet $100.00 $350.00

10/25/20 Transfer to Wallet $100.00 $250.00

10/26/20 Transfer to Wallet $50.00 $200.00

10/26/20 Transfer from Wallet $100.00 $300.00

10/26/20 Transfer to Wallet $100.00 $200.00

10/26/20 Transfer to Wallet $100.00 $100.00
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10/26/20 Transfer to Wallet $50.00 $50.00

10/26/20 Transfer to Wallet $50.00 $0.00

ENDING BALANCE $0.00

DAILY ENDING BALANCE

DATE BALANCE

10/14/20 $20.00

10/15/20 $0.00

10/20/20 $1,000.00

10/22/20 $900.00

10/23/20 $700.00

10/24/20 $650.00

10/25/20 $250.00

10/26/20 $0.00
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QUESTIONS OR CONCERNS

If there is an error or you have any questions about your 

statement, feel free to call us at 1-888-851-1172, contact us at 

support.current.com, or write us at 217 Centre Street #180, 

New York, NY 10013 as soon as you can. We must hear from 

you no later than 60 days after we sent you the first 

statement on which the error or problem appeared.

01 Tell us your name and account number (if any).

02 Describe the error or the transfer you are unsure about, 

and explain as clearly as you can why you believe it is 

an error or why you need more information.

03 Tell us the dollar amount of the suspected error.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error 

promptly. If we take more than 10 business days to do this, we 

will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so 

you will have the use of the money during the time it takes us 

to complete our investigation.

217 Centre Street, #180, New York, NY 10013

current.com

support.current.com

1-888-851-1172
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